Helium Leak Test
Every REHC series Regulator  are  inboard
helium leak tested to a rate of 1x10-9 cm3/sec at
seat and all seals.
Particle Contribution Test
According to ASTM F1394-92.
Cleaning
All components are precisely cleaned with 18㏁

JAN. 2013
REHC Series
How To Order
Connection
Type
Inlet /Outlet
Pressure
Connection
Size
Gauge Port
Options
Number of
Gauge Ports
Type Material
11 C 0 REHC 04M 1 SL
Type
REHC Ulltra High Purity Regulator
Inlet Pressure
1 3500 psig/241bar
2 600 psig/41.4 bar
3 100 psig / 6.9 bar
Outlet Pressure
0 30 psig/2.1 bar
1 60 psig/4.1 bar
2 100 psig / 6.9 bar
Gauge Port Options
0 None
1 1/4" Male UCR Swivel
2 1/4" Female UCR Swivel
3 1/2" Male UCR Swivel
4 1/2" Female UCR Swivel
Number of Gauge Ports
0 Figure A
1 Figure B
2 Figure C
3 Figure D
Materials
SL 316L SS
Connection Type
C-*M Male UCR Swivel
C-*F Female UCR
WB-*A Butt Weld-Pipe
UCR (Metal Face Seal) Size Designator
UCR Size 1/4 1/2
Designator 04M / 04F 08M/08F
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part No.
End Connections Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L h H D F E K
REHC-
UP-04T- H.P.I.C 27.6
19.1 140 57 50 25.4 M5
WB-04T- Tube Butt Weld 76.2
C-04M- Male UCR Swivel 94
C-04F- Female UCR 94
C-08M- Male UCR Swivel 120.6
C-08F- Female UCR 120.6
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
E
h
H
L
D
K
F
MOUNTING INFORMATION
25.4
5
INLET OUTLET
LO
W HI
100 psig
Max. Outlet